3 Gang 2 Way Switch
Specifications
Electrical:
o Rated Voltage: 250VAC 50/60Hz
o Rated Current: 16AX
o Recommended wire size: 1.5mm2- 4mm2
Mechanical:
o Contact material: Silver-Nickel alloy
o Isolating gap contact: 3mm nominal
o Minimum no. of operations: 40,000 @16A
o Overall dimension: 88mm x 86mm x 32mm (HxWxD)
o BS 4662 wall box compatible
o Fixing screw centre: 60.3mm
Environmental:
o Operating Temperature:  -5°C to +40°C
o IP Rating: IP2X
Standards:
o IEC60669-1
Wiring diagram
Two-way switching:
Ordering information
  Colour Part No.
  White GA2713-2-WH
  Champagne Grey GA2713-2-ST5
  Champagne GA2713-2-PS7
  Matt Black GA2713-2-SBL
The information given in this document may be amended. You are also reminded that all products must be installed by a qualified professional.